PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Dimmer Rotary for LED 300W
Art.no: V-4030020L
Dimmer Rotary for LED 300W
Dimmer for electronic transformers, 230V halogen, incandescent and LED up to 300VA. Min. output 1VA. With stairway
function. Complete with centerpieces knob adapted to Exxact, Elko and Gira. Also firs the Busch-Jaeger system together
with included step-up adapter (4mm->6mm) inside. With self-resettable short-circuit protection. Automatic thermal and
overload protection. Transient and surge protection up to 2kV. Flicker free
TECHNICAL DATA
IP (system) IP20
Operating temperature (°C) -20 - 40
DIMENSIONS
Length (product) (mm) 87.0
Width (product) (mm) 43.0
Heigth (product) (mm) 87.0
Weight (product) (kg) 0.09
MATERIALS AND SURFACES
Color White
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke, Norway | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Dimmer Rotary for LED 300W
Art.no: V-4030020L
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke, Norway | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 2